
2017 HOLIDAY SOLID WASTE COLLECTION 2017 HOLIDAY SOLID WASTE COLLECTION ––  DOUBLE COLLECTION DAYSDOUBLE COLLECTION DAYS  

 

Holiday   Day of Week   Date   Double Pick Date  Double Pick Day of Week 

New Year’s Day  Monday   01/02/17  01/03/17   Tuesday 

Memorial Day  Monday   05/30/17  05/31/17   Tuesday 

4th of July   Tuesday   07/04/17  07/05/17   Wednesday 

Labor Day   Monday   09/05/17  09/06/17   Tuesday 

Thanksgiving  Thursday   11/23/17  11/22/17   Wednesday 

Day after Thanksgiving Friday    11/24/17  11/27/17   Monday 

Christmas   Monday   12/25/17  12/26/17   Tuesday 

New Year’s Day  Monday   01/01/18  01/02/18   Tuesday 


